
CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019

1 50m Apnea   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 040101 3 4 Svk/Hurr 50 SUBA  Sara 00:17.16 00:17.15 0.000%

2 020101 3 5 Usa/Ffas 46 MESA  Mariana 00:17.79 00:17.38 0.000%

3 040206 3 3 Col/Titp 42 GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 00:17.87 00:17.47 0.000%

4 030101 3 6 Egy/Alex 39 FAHMY  Nadin 00:17.96 00:17.86 0.000%

5 021121 3 7 Col/Barr 36 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia 00:18.80 00:17.87 0.000%

6 020101 3 2 Ger/Nmop 33 ZIMMER  Antonia 00:18.32 00:18.02 0.000%

7 021213 2 4 Col/Tibv 30 CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 00:19.32 00:18.99 0.000%

8 030101 2 5 Cze/Libe 27 KOLAROVA  Stepanka 00:19.83 00:19.35 0.000%

9 040101 2 2 Egy/Alex 24 ALMASS  Joudi 00:19.99 00:19.38 0.000%

10 020101 3 1 Esp/Itv 22 HOYOS OSPINA  Ana Sofia 00:18.96 00:19.68 0.000%

11 030101 2 6 Cze/Libe 20 MUSILOVA  Marketa 00:19.92 00:19.78 0.000%

12 030101 2 1 Chi/Fchi 18 TORRES  Rocio 00:21.01 00:21.64 0.000%

13 041220 1 5 Col/Agum 16 PORRAS OSPINA Salome 00:24.06 00:23.63 0.000%

14 051021 1 3 Col/Agum 14 TORRES ALARCON Maria Jose 00:24.60 00:24.90 0.000%

030101 3 8 Cze/Ffcz PADALIKOVA  Katerina 00:19.21 00:18.47
020101 2 3 Cze/Libe KRAUSOVA  Nikola 00:19.89 00:19.58
051102 2 8 Col/Cang GARZON CACERES Isabella 00:21.88 00:21.06
060829 1 4 Col/Tibv CORRALES CABAL Luciana 00:22.20 00:21.45
030101 2 7 Cze/Libe MUSILOVA  Natalie 00:20.36 00:22.26

2 50m Apnea   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030319 2 4 Col/Cang 50 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 00:15.04 00:15.62 0.000%

2 030101 2 5 Egy/Alex 46 RAMADAN  Yousef 00:16.64 00:16.49 0.000%

3 040101 2 1 Cze/Libe 42 NAJMAN  Josef 00:17.99 00:17.53 0.000%

4 030101 2 7 Ger/Nmop 39 WALETZKO  Marius 00:17.93 00:18.49 0.000%

5 040815 1 5 Col/Pose 36 RUIZ CELIS Juan Pablo 00:20.23 00:19.92 0.000%

6 041013 2 8 Col/Barr 33 SEMANATE ALTURO Luis Santiago 00:19.55 00:19.94 0.000%

7 031030 1 3 Col/Pose 30 MELENDES LOSADA Julian Alberto 00:20.43 00:21.19 0.000%

8 051125 1 2 Col/Agum 27 HOYOS AREVALO Daniel 00:23.05 00:23.32 0.000%

030210 2 3 Col/Titp SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 00:16.70 00:17.13
050101 1 4 Usa/Ffas FUSTES JR  Sergio 00:20.00 00:22.49
060420 1 6 Col/Narv VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 00:22.90 00:24.89
020101 2 6 Fra/Pysd DENJEAN  Constantin 00:17.00 No Show
050101 2 2 Egy/Alex BARAKAT  Seif Eldin 00:17.52 No Show

3 50m Apnea   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991024 2 4 Col/Pnat 50 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 00:16.29 00:16.81 0.000%

2 911201 2 5 Col/Barr 46 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:16.50 00:16.90 0.000%

3 000101 2 7 Ukr/Ukr 42 KOZYR  Anna 00:17.76 00:17.39 0.000%

4 970101 2 2 Ukr/Ukr 39 ANTONIAK  Anastasiia 00:17.71 00:17.73 0.000%

5 990503 2 8 Col/Ant 36 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 00:17.91 00:17.86 0.000%

6 010925 2 3 Col/Pnat 33 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:17.19 00:17.87 0.000%

7 940802 1 5 Col/Tibv 30 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 00:18.98 00:18.26 0.000%

8 970409 1 4 Col/Cang 27 DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 00:17.94 00:18.35 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 3    50m Apnea    Age Group: CATEGORY A | W

9 010303 1 2 Col/Ant 24 RODRIGUEZ MOJICA Maria Paula 00:19.27 00:18.93 0.000%

10 010101 1 6 Esp/Itv 22 ACS ACS Sara 00:19.16 00:19.18 0.000%

11 990101 1 3 Cze/Libe 20 BENESOVA  Dominika 00:19.09 00:21.01 0.000%

12 780606 1 1 Col/Agum 18 ALARCON POSSO Yaneth 00:24.04 00:25.15 0.000%

980623 2 6 Col/Barr RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:17.50 00:17.34
940420 2 1 Col/Pnat SALAZAR SOLORZANO Jesica Alejandra 00:17.90 00:18.95
000101 1 7 Svk/Zrlk MALINOWSKA  Lenka 00:20.01 00:19.79

4 50m Apnea   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940601 2 6 Col/Barr 50 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 00:14.90 00:14.70 0.000%

2 950101 2 5 Vie/Vie 46 NGUYEN  Loc Thanh 00:14.50 00:14.76 0.000%

3 970101 2 3 Vie/Vie 42 DO  Toan Dinh 00:14.65 00:15.10 0.000%

4 880115 2 4 Col/Tibv 39 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:14.37 00:15.15 0.000%

5 981227 2 2 Col/Cang 36 OBANDO DORADO Juan Alexander 00:15.04 00:15.58 0.000%

6 850101 2 8 Pol/Ukst 33 SZURMIEJ  Mateusz 00:15.70 00:16.01 0.000%

7 010101 1 5 Cze/Libe 30 HRUSKA  Matej 00:16.83 00:17.01 0.000%

8 980101 1 2 Chi/Fchi 27 PICHUN  Rodrigo 00:18.01 00:17.80 0.000%

9 010101 1 6 Usa/Ffas 24 ORDONEZ  Nicolas 00:17.50 00:17.83 0.000%

10 951226 1 3 Col/Ant 22 FRANCO MONTOYA David 00:17.50 00:18.99 0.000%

11 931014 1 1 Col/Agum 20 GIRALDO GALVIS Yheferzon 00:24.20 00:22.06 0.000%

12 720101 1 8 Usa/Ffas 18 SIDOROV  Sasha 00:25.00 00:24.47 0.000%

900515 2 1 Col/Barr DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:15.50 00:15.52
870101 2 7 Ita/Fiam FIGINI  Stefano 00:15.30 00:15.69
921113 1 4 Col/Barr PAVA VELASQUEZ Breyner Alexander 00:16.10 00:15.88
740101 1 7 Ita/Nps ZANNI  Luca 00:19.00 00:18.38

5 800m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020101 1 5 Egy/Alex 50 ALI  Lougy 07:40.92 07:41.94 0.000%

2 020101 1 4 Egy/Alex 46 GOMAA  Gehad 07:38.68 08:08.98 0.000%

3 060829 1 3 Col/Tibv 42 CORRALES CABAL Luciana 09:37.31 09:25.52 0.000%

6 800m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030101 2 4 Cze/Libe 50 KUBICEK  Matyas 06:53.13 06:48.89 0.000%

2 031010 2 5 Col/Barr 46 GIRALDO CESPEDEZ Juan Sebastian 06:55.50 06:49.12 0.000%

3 030101 2 3 Egy/Alex 42 BAKR  Omar 07:12.66 07:18.50 0.000%

4 040101 2 1 Mex/Unam 39 SALCEDO RAMIREZ  Arturo. 07:47.54 07:41.81 0.000%

5 040101 1 4 Cze/Libe 36 BENDA  Oliver 07:49.87 07:59.74 0.000%

050801 2 7 Col/Mrlv ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 07:37.63 07:21.81
031030 1 5 Col/Pose MELENDES LOSADA Julian Alberto 08:42.54 08:08.59
070331 1 3 Col/Barr ACOSTA SOLARTE Nestor Andres 10:38.79 No Show
040101 2 6 Egy/Alex MORSI  Ahmed 07:13.70 No Show
030210 2 2 Col/Titp SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 07:24.00 No Show
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019

7 800m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970101 1 4 Ukr/Ukr 50 MUSIENKO  Kristina 07:09.58 07:08.84 0.000%

2 941025 1 3 Col/Tibv 46 MUNOZ LOAIZA Vanessa 07:22.60 07:26.41 0.000%

3 940101 1 5 Ukr/Ukr 42 OLIEINIKOVA  Yevheniia 07:20.50 07:36.16 0.000%

4 010907 1 6 Col/Cang 39 ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 07:35.12 07:38.03 0.000%

5 010101 1 2 Svk/Zrlk 36 VEGHOVA  Michaela 07:43.95 07:57.78 0.000%

000101 1 1 Svk/Zrlk MALINOWSKA  Lenka 07:56.46 No Show
861002 1 7 Col/Aqct ALEGRIA ORTEGA Johanna Andrea 07:53.08 No Show

8 800m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010101 2 4 Ukr/Ukr 50 ZAKHAROV  Oleksii 06:28.45 06:26.59 0.000%

2 930101 2 3 Ukr/Ukr 46 ODYNOKOV  Oleksandr 06:32.14 06:33.19 0.000%

3 991107 2 2 Col/Azul 42 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 06:37.40 06:33.64 0.000%

4 930921 2 6 Col/Pnat 39 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander 06:34.00 06:41.24 0.000%

5 010101 2 7 Egy/Alex 36 ELATTAR  Yousef 06:38.26 06:42.08 0.000%

6 970101 2 5 Vie/Vie 33 DUC LUU Tam Nguyen 06:30.00 06:42.36 0.000%

7 900101 1 4 Mex/Unam 30 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ  Salvador Yered 06:50.32 06:50.59 0.000%

8 970407 2 8 Col/Barr 27 HERNANDEZ MILLAN Camilo 06:50.00 06:51.10 0.000%

9 951005 1 5 Col/Barr 24 VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 06:59.00 06:55.49 0.000%

10 000101 2 1 Ger/Nmop 22 GOLENIA  Robert 06:44.63 07:02.46 0.000%

11 990101 1 6 Esp/Itv 20 ESPINOSA MARTI  Joaquin 07:26.14 07:26.67 0.000%

12 970622 1 2 Col/Ant 18 MOSCOSO PELAEZ Juan Jose 07:29.74 07:33.45 0.000%

901218 1 3 Col/Tibv ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 07:13.77 No Show

9 400m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

020101 2 4 Esp/Sanj OROZ IZU  Claudia 04:05.93 04:13.61
020101 2 5 Esp/Sanj OROZ IZU  MarÍa 04:20.43 04:16.00
040101 2 6 Usa/Ffas GOLOVINA  Julia 04:26.13 04:18.51
040507 2 3 Col/Ant SOTO ARROYAVE Laura Sofia 04:21.09 04:22.32
020320 1 4 Col/Barr CARRERA MEDINA Sofia 05:18.41 04:24.22
030101 2 2 Chi/Fchi TORRES  Rocio 04:38.00 04:42.72
060522 2 7 Col/Barr RUAN JIMENEZ Isabella 05:06.00 05:06.33
041006 1 3 Col/Agum POSADA ANGEL Vivian Alexandra 06:22.66 05:28.02
041220 1 5 Col/Agum PORRAS OSPINA Salome 05:41.64 05:45.52

10 400m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

050101 1 4 Pol/Olsz POPIOLEK  Kacper 04:01.18 03:54.98
020909 1 7 Col/Tibv PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres N.T. 04:10.80
050101 1 3 Usa/Ffas FUSTES JR  Sergio 04:50.00 04:39.84
050615 1 2 Col/Barr ARANGO CADAVID Santiago 05:04.00 04:49.89
070202 1 6 Col/Barr CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 04:56.79 04:50.51
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 10    400m BiFins    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | BYS

020519 1 5 Col/Ant GIRALDO RINCON Juan Diego 04:10.34 Disqualified

11 400m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

920628 1 5 Col/Barr MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Julieth 03:58.60 03:57.33
990101 1 3 Bel/Aqni KAMEL  Joy 04:01.55 04:04.88
970305 1 6 Col/Barr RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 04:05.30 04:05.85
011029 1 2 Col/Pnat SANCHEZ ROBAYO Estefania 04:10.53 04:06.33
010101 1 4 Pol/Olsz SZELUGA  Wiktoria 03:58.43 04:10.51
010504 1 7 Col/Ant TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 04:13.97 04:11.80
901125 1 1 Col/Atla VARGAS CORTES Paola Andrea 04:32.49 04:27.81
800617 1 8 Col/Ant MAYA ARANGO Sandra Maria 04:46.74 04:48.17

12 400m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

981018 1 4 Col/Tibv SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 03:37.74 03:41.69
010615 1 5 Usa/Ffas MORA  Santiago 04:30.00 04:55.26
010101 1 3 Usa/Ffas FORTOU  Martin E 05:30.00 06:06.98

13 50m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 040101 2 4 Svk/Hurr 50 SUBA  Sara 00:23.00 00:23.64 0.000%

2 040101 2 3 Usa/Ffas 46 GOLOVINA  Julia 00:24.40 00:24.37 0.000%

3 060101 2 5 Cze/Ffcz 42 ZAPLETALOVA  Adela 00:23.54 00:24.60 0.000%

4 020320 2 7 Col/Barr 39 CARRERA MEDINA Sofia 00:25.02 00:25.42 0.000%

5 020101 2 8 Esp/Sanj 36 OROZ IZU  Claudia 00:25.77 00:25.51 0.000%

6 040507 1 4 Col/Ant 33 SOTO ARROYAVE Laura Sofia 00:27.50 00:25.72 0.000%

7 030101 2 6 Cze/Libe 30 MUSILOVA  Natalie 00:24.95 00:25.88 0.000%

8 020101 2 1 Esp/Sanj 27 OROZ IZU  MarÍa 00:25.47 00:26.00 0.000%

9 030101 2 2 Chi/Fchi 24 TORRES  Rocio 00:25.01 00:26.78 0.000%

10 060811 1 5 Col/Cang 22 OLAVE RUIZ Maria Jose 00:27.53 00:27.55 0.000%

11 060522 1 6 Col/Barr 20 RUAN JIMENEZ Isabella 00:29.47 00:28.24 0.000%

12 041220 1 7 Col/Agum 18 PORRAS OSPINA Salome 00:32.06 00:29.42 0.000%

13 070617 1 1 Col/Ant 16 AGUDELO MAYA Manuela 00:37.00 00:31.71 0.000%

070402 1 3 Col/Narv TORO DIAZ Paula Andrea 00:27.55 00:27.39
040706 1 2 Col/Agum BELTRAN GOMEZ Daniela 00:31.12 00:36.64

14 50m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020101 2 4 Ita/Cnuo 50 LABORANTE  Daniele 00:20.55 00:20.59 0.000%

2 020519 2 6 Col/Ant 46 GIRALDO RINCON Juan Diego 00:23.30 00:22.94 0.000%

3 050101 1 4 Ukr/Ukr 42 PREDKO  Artem 00:26.20 00:24.80 0.000%

4 060420 1 6 Col/Narv 39 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 00:27.01 00:24.93 0.000%

5 070501 2 7 Col/Cang 36 CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 00:25.29 00:25.07 0.000%

6 020909 2 1 Col/Tibv 33 PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres 00:25.76 00:25.45 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 14    50m BiFins    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | BYS

7 060908 2 8 Col/Cang 30 LOPEZ BERNAL Juan Jeronimo 00:26.02 00:25.56 0.000%

8 050615 1 5 Col/Barr 27 ARANGO CADAVID Santiago 00:26.31 00:25.65 0.000%

9 050101 2 2 Usa/Ffas 24 FUSTES JR  Sergio 00:24.00 00:26.96 0.000%

10 051109 1 3 Col/Barr 22 MARMOLEJO URIBE Sebastian 00:27.00 00:27.63 0.000%

11 020702 1 2 Col/Agum 20 MARIN SALAZAR Juan Camilo 00:29.00 00:28.16 0.000%

031127 2 3 Col/Lmas LIZARAZO BARAJAS Gabriel Santiago 00:22.15 00:21.94
061122 1 7 Col/Agum CERON FRANCO Sebastian 00:31.06 No Show
020101 2 5 Esp/Itv MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH  Alexander 00:21.14 No Show

15 50m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 000101 2 4 Ukr/Ukr 50 KOZYR  Anna 00:22.54 00:22.12 0.000%

2 911201 2 5 Col/Barr 46 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:23.50 00:22.75 0.000%

3 990914 2 3 Col/Barr 42 REINA NORENA Ana Victoria 00:23.77 00:23.90 0.000%

4 010504 2 6 Col/Ant 39 TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 00:25.32 00:24.87 0.000%

5 920312 2 7 Col/Pose 36 PABON LEAL Angelica Viviana 00:26.12 00:25.35 0.000%

6 011029 2 2 Col/Pnat 33 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Estefania 00:25.56 00:26.40 0.000%

930303 1 4 Col/Agum GRAJALES GUAPACHA Sara Estefania 00:30.23 00:30.00
990910 1 5 Col/Agum VASQUEZ ROSAS Daniela 00:34.32 00:31.17
560719 1 3 Col/Agum PATINO MORALES Elizabeth 00:39.20 00:50.18

16 50m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 950101 3 5 Vie/Vie 50 NGO  Sang Phuc 00:19.60 00:19.94 0.000%

2 920101 3 3 Ukr/Ukr 46 ARTAMONOV  Artur 00:19.72 00:20.08 0.000%

3 951224 3 2 Col/Barr 42 RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 00:20.30 00:20.23 0.000%

4 940101 3 6 Ukr/Ukr 39 STEPANCHUK  Yevhen 00:20.12 00:20.26 0.000%

5 960101 3 7 Ita/Cnuo 36 AIME  Simone 00:20.40 00:20.80 0.000%

6 990205 3 1 Col/Barr 33 DUARTE ORTIZ Juan Jose 00:20.50 00:20.88 0.000%

7 951226 2 4 Col/Ant 30 FRANCO MONTOYA David 00:21.12 00:21.85 0.000%

8 010615 2 3 Usa/Ffas 27 MORA  Santiago 00:22.80 00:23.12 0.000%

9 810101 2 7 Usa/Ffas 24 QUINTERO  Luis 00:28.00 00:23.59 0.000%

10 931014 1 4 Col/Agum 22 GIRALDO GALVIS Yheferzon 00:32.25 00:26.03 0.000%

11 910501 2 1 Col/Agum 20 GALLEGO SOTO Cristian David 00:29.23 00:27.09 0.000%

000617 3 8 Col/Barr COOPER SUAREZ Nicolas 00:20.90 00:21.38
980101 2 5 Chi/Fchi PICHUN  Rodrigo 00:22.01 00:21.79
010101 2 6 Usa/Ffas ORDONEZ  Nicolas 00:25.00 00:24.16
010101 2 8 Usa/Ffas FORTOU  Martin E 00:30.28 00:27.98
831011 1 3 Col/Agum GONZALEZ FRANCO Felix Andres 00:36.34 00:32.91
720101 1 5 Usa/Ffas SIDOROV  Sasha 00:35.00 Disqualified out pads

600101 2 2 Usa/Ffas PRIETO  Alvaro 00:27.88 Disqualified style change

890101 3 4 Usa/Swcl MODROV  Drew 00:19.44 No Show

17 200m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030101 2 4 Cze/Ffcz 50 PADALIKOVA  Katerina 01:39.77 01:38.06 0.000%

2 020101 2 6 Egy/Alex 46 ALI  Lougy 01:41.03 01:40.30 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 17    200m Surface    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | GRL

3 021121 2 5 Col/Barr 42 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia 01:40.00 01:41.18 0.000%

4 020101 2 3 Egy/Alex 39 GOMAA  Gehad 01:40.48 01:47.44 0.000%

5 021213 2 8 Col/Tibv 36 CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 01:44.74 01:47.58 0.000%

6 020101 2 2 Cze/Libe 33 KRAUSOVA  Nikola 01:41.26 01:49.75 0.000%

7 030101 2 1 Cze/Libe 30 KOLAROVA  Stepanka 01:43.56 01:52.88 0.000%

8 020101 1 5 Esp/Itv 27 HOYOS OSPINA  Ana Sofia 01:58.57 01:56.33 0.000%

9 051102 1 6 Col/Cang 24 GARZON CACERES Isabella 02:00.69 01:57.09 0.000%

10 030101 1 3 Chi/Fchi 22 TORRES  Rocio 02:00.01 02:01.07 0.000%

020101 1 4 Ger/Nmop ZIMMER  Antonia 01:44.94 01:47.67
040101 2 7 Ukr/Ntuk KHODIUK  Mariia 01:42.00 No Show

18 200m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030101 2 5 Cze/Libe 50 KUBICEK  Matyas 01:26.67 01:28.06 0.000%

2 031010 2 4 Col/Barr 46 GIRALDO CESPEDEZ Juan Sebastian 01:26.00 01:29.12 0.000%

3 030210 2 6 Col/Titp 42 SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 01:34.10 01:30.45 0.000%

4 030101 2 3 Egy/Alex 39 BAKR  Omar 01:31.31 01:33.70 0.000%

5 040101 1 5 Mex/Unam 36 SALCEDO RAMIREZ  Arturo. 01:45.66 01:39.29 0.000%

6 031030 1 3 Col/Pose 33 MELENDES LOSADA Julian Alberto 02:04.45 01:44.55 0.000%

7 040101 1 4 Cze/Libe 30 BENDA  Oliver 01:45.51 01:48.07 0.000%

050801 2 7 Col/Mrlv ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 01:38.81 01:35.02
030101 2 1 Ger/Nmop WALETZKO  Marius 01:40.90 01:45.01
040101 2 8 Cze/Libe NAJMAN  Josef 01:44.16 01:45.75
040101 2 2 Egy/Alex MORSI  Ahmed 01:36.97 No Show
070331 1 6 Col/Barr ACOSTA SOLARTE Nestor Andres 02:28.20 No Show

19 200m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 900101 3 4 Bel/Aqni 50 BARANOVSKAYA  Valeria 01:27.30 01:27.62 0.000%

2 970101 3 5 Ukr/Ukr 46 ANTONIAK  Anastasiia 01:32.19 01:32.21 0.000%

3 970101 3 7 Ukr/Ukr 42 MUSIENKO  Kristina 01:35.95 01:35.02 0.000%

4 980623 3 6 Col/Barr 39 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 01:34.50 01:35.08 0.000%

5 010825 3 2 Col/Cang 36 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 01:34.62 01:35.88 0.000%

6 940802 3 8 Col/Tibv 33 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 01:36.98 01:38.72 0.000%

7 010907 2 4 Col/Cang 30 ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 01:38.12 01:40.20 0.000%

8 950525 3 3 Col/Tibv 27 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 01:32.98 01:40.31 0.000%

9 010101 2 8 Esp/Itv 24 ACS ACS Sara 01:43.86 01:43.96 0.000%

10 000101 1 5 Svk/Zrlk 22 MALINOWSKA  Lenka 01:45.29 01:44.85 0.000%

11 010925 2 1 Col/Pnat 20 AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 01:43.35 01:46.44 0.000%

12 940420 2 7 Col/Pnat 18 SALAZAR SOLORZANO Jesica Alejandra 01:43.00 01:47.00 0.000%

13 010101 1 4 Svk/Zrlk 16 VEGHOVA  Michaela 01:44.85 01:48.06 0.000%

14 990101 2 2 Cze/Libe 14 BENESOVA  Dominika 01:41.16 01:48.80 0.000%

15 000101 2 5 Egy/Alex 12 ABDOU  Aya 01:38.76 01:50.07 0.000%

16 010101 2 6 Egy/Alex 10 ABDOU  Ziena 01:40.75 01:52.49 0.000%

991024 2 3 Col/Pnat AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 01:39.80 01:40.29
000504 1 3 Col/Blfn SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 01:59.00 01:54.31
990503 3 1 Col/Ant LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 01:35.98 Disqualified false start
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019

20 200m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940105 3 4 Col/Barr 50 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 01:20.50 01:22.03 0.000%

2 010101 3 3 Ukr/Ukr 46 ZAKHAROV  Oleksii 01:24.47 01:23.24 0.000%

3 870101 3 5 Ita/Fiam 42 FIGINI  Stefano 01:21.47 01:24.02 0.000%

4 010101 3 6 Egy/Alex 39 ELATTAR  Yousef 01:24.90 01:26.35 0.000%

5 930101 2 4 Ukr/Ukr 36 ODYNOKOV  Oleksandr 01:26.70 01:26.79 0.000%

6 900101 2 3 Mex/Unam 33 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ  Salvador Yered 01:28.00 01:27.79 0.000%

7 850101 2 5 Pol/Ukst 30 SZURMIEJ  Mateusz 01:27.90 01:27.96 0.000%

8 970101 3 2 Vie/Vie 27 DUC LUU Tam Nguyen 01:25.00 01:28.16 0.000%

9 991107 3 8 Col/Azul 24 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 01:26.23 01:28.21 0.000%

10 010101 2 8 Cze/Libe 22 HRUSKA  Matej 01:30.44 01:31.10 0.000%

11 000608 2 1 Col/Azul 20 PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose 01:28.63 01:34.51 0.000%

12 990101 1 5 Esp/Itv 18 ESPINOSA MARTI  Joaquin 01:32.58 01:36.58 0.000%

13 970622 1 3 Col/Ant 16 MOSCOSO PELAEZ Juan Jose 01:41.82 01:39.67 0.000%

14 740101 1 6 Ita/Nps 14 ZANNI  Luca 01:42.00 01:48.32 0.000%

900515 1 4 Col/Barr DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 01:30.50 01:25.05
880115 2 2 Col/Tibv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 01:28.13 01:26.01
951005 3 1 Col/Barr VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 01:26.00 01:26.95
970407 2 6 Col/Barr HERNANDEZ MILLAN Camilo 01:28.00 01:27.24
980101 1 2 Chi/Fchi PICHUN  Rodrigo 01:47.01 01:45.61
000101 3 7 Ger/Nmop GOLENIA  Robert 01:25.69 No Show
901218 2 7 Col/Tibv ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 01:28.38 No Show

21 4x100m Bifins   Mixed
Age Group: Category b,c,d | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

RX02101 1 4 Cze/Libe BCDM NAJMAN  JOSEF N.T. N.T. 03:32.74
BCDF MUSILOVA  MARKETA 
BCDF MUSILOVA  NATALIE 
BCDM KUBICEK  MATYAS 

RX02102 1 5 Col/Agum BCDF PORRAS OSPINA SALOME N.T. N.T. Disqualified 3th false start

BCDM MARIN SALAZAR JUAN CAMILO
BCDF POSADA ANGEL VIVIAN ALEXANDRA
BCDM HOYOS AREVALO DANIEL 

22 4x100m Bifins   Mixed
Age Group: Category a | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

RX02203 1 3 Col/Barr AM COOPER SUAREZ NICOLAS N.T. 00:49.66 03:22.89
AF REINA NORENA ANA VICTORIA
AF MEJIA BRAVO CINDY JULIETH
AM DUARTE ORTIZ JUAN JOSE

RX02202 1 5 Col/Ant BCDM GIRALDO RINCON JUAN DIEGO N.T. 00:49.87 03:27.03
AF TAMAYO CABALLERO VANESSA 
AF LOPERA OROZCO MARIA CLARA
AM FRANCO MONTOYA DAVID 

RX02204 1 1 Esp/Itv AM ESPINOSA MARTI  JOAQUIN N.T. 00:50.74 03:30.04
BCDF HOYOS OSPINA  ANA SOFIA 
AF ACS ACS SARA 
BCDM MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH  ALEXANDER 

Page 7/16                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20190505135144                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 22    4x100m Bifins    Age Group: CATEGORY A | X

RX02201 1 4 Egy/Alex BCDM RAMADAN  YOUSEF N.T. 00:54.01 03:41.16
AF ABDOU  AYA 
AF ABDOU  ZIENA 
AM ELATTAR  YOUSEF 

RX02206 1 6 Usa/Ffas BCDF GOLOVINA  JULIA N.T. 00:55.33 03:49.27
BCDF MESA  MARIANA 
BCDM FUSTES JR  SERGIO 
AM MORA  SANTIAGO 

RX02205 1 2 Col/Agum AF ALARCON POSSO YANETH N.T. 01:07.48 04:13.67
AF GRAJALES GUAPACHA SARA ESTEFANIA
AM GALLEGO SOTO CRISTIAN DAVID
AM GIRALDO GALVIS YHEFERZON 

23 4x50m Surface   Mixed
Age Group: Category b,c,d | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RX02301 1 4 Egy/Alex 100 BCDM BAKR  OMAR N.T. 00:18.79 01:17.46 0.000%

BCDF ALMASS  JOUDI 
BCDF FAHMY  NADIN 
BCDM RAMADAN  YOUSEF 

2 RX02306 1 7 Col/Agum 92 BCDF PORRAS OSPINA SALOME N.T. 00:27.12 01:52.17 0.000%

BCDM MARIN SALAZAR JUAN CAMILO
BCDM HOYOS AREVALO DANIEL 
BCDF TORRES ALARCON MARIA JOSE

24 4x50m Surface   Mixed
Age Group: Category a | x
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RX02404 1 3 Col/Barr 100 AM VALENCIA VELASCO WILLINGTON N.T. 00:18.10 01:12.45 0.000%

AF MORENO ALEGRIA DIANA PAOLA
AF RETAMOZO OLAYA VIVIANA PAOLA
AM PAVA VELASQUEZ BREYNER ALEXANDER

2 RX02403 1 2 Col/Ant 92 AM MOSCOSO PELAEZ JUAN JOSE N.T. 00:20.82 01:20.09 0.000%

AF RODRIGUEZ MOJICA MARIA PAULA
AF LOPERA OROZCO MARIA CLARA
AM FRANCO MONTOYA DAVID 

3 RX02405 1 7 Esp/Itv 84 BCDF HOYOS OSPINA  ANA SOFIA N.T. 00:21.79 01:21.68 0.000%

BCDM MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH  ALEXANDER 
AF ACS ACS SARA 
AM ESPINOSA MARTI  JOAQUIN 

4 RX02402 1 5 Col/Tibv 78 AF FERNANDEZ CASTILLO GRACE N.T. 00:20.16 01:22.38 0.000%

AM FERNANDEZ CASTILLO MAURICIO 
BCDM PALACIO PATINO RICARDO ANDRES
BCDF CORRALES CABAL MARIA DEL MAR

5 RX02406 1 6 Usa/Ffas 72 BCDF MESA  MARIANA N.T. 00:22.66 01:27.01 0.000%

BCDF GOLOVINA  JULIA 
AM MORA  SANTIAGO 
AM ORDONEZ  NICOLAS 

6 RX02401 1 4 Col/Agum 66 AF ALARCON POSSO YANETH N.T. 00:26.86 01:55.50 0.000%

AF VASQUEZ ROSAS DANIELA 
AM GALLEGO SOTO CRISTIAN DAVID
AM GIRALDO GALVIS YHEFERZON 
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 25    100m Surface    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | GRL

25 100m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 021121 3 4 Col/Barr 50 BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia 00:42.00 00:43.45 0.000%

2 030101 3 3 Cze/Ffcz 46 PADALIKOVA  Katerina 00:44.12 00:44.08 0.000%

3 030101 3 5 Egy/Alex 42 FAHMY  Nadin 00:44.01 00:44.16 0.000%

4 020101 3 6 Usa/Ffas 39 MESA  Mariana 00:44.33 00:44.92 0.000%

5 020101 3 7 Ger/Nmop 36 ZIMMER  Antonia 00:45.05 00:45.21 0.000%

6 040206 3 2 Col/Titp 33 GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 00:44.35 00:46.07 0.000%

7 040101 3 1 Egy/Alex 30 ALMASS  Joudi 00:45.17 00:47.94 0.000%

8 020101 2 3 Esp/Itv 27 HOYOS OSPINA  Ana Sofia 00:48.98 00:49.64 0.000%

9 051102 2 2 Col/Cang 24 GARZON CACERES Isabella 00:52.14 00:49.86 0.000%

10 030101 2 6 Chi/Fchi 22 TORRES  Rocio 00:52.01 00:53.54 0.000%

11 060829 2 7 Col/Tibv 20 CORRALES CABAL Luciana 00:54.89 00:53.69 0.000%

12 060811 1 3 Col/Cang 18 OLAVE RUIZ Maria Jose 01:10.53 00:55.99 0.000%

030101 3 8 Cze/Libe KOLAROVA  Stepanka 00:45.82 00:47.11
021213 2 5 Col/Tibv CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 00:46.92 00:47.62
070402 1 5 Col/Narv TORO DIAZ Paula Andrea 01:09.54 00:56.57
041006 1 4 Col/Agum POSADA ANGEL Vivian Alexandra 01:00.08 Disqualified
040101 2 4 Ukr/Ntuk KHODIUK  Mariia 00:45.90 No Show

26 100m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030319 2 4 Col/Cang 50 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 00:35.56 00:35.95 0.000%

2 030101 2 5 Egy/Alex 46 RAMADAN  Yousef 00:39.47 00:39.59 0.000%

3 040101 2 6 Cze/Libe 42 NAJMAN  Josef 00:42.80 00:43.89 0.000%

4 040815 1 3 Col/Pose 39 RUIZ CELIS Juan Pablo 01:02.53 00:43.94 0.000%

5 030101 2 2 Ger/Nmop 36 WALETZKO  Marius 00:43.79 00:44.33 0.000%

6 041013 2 7 Col/Barr 33 SEMANATE ALTURO Luis Santiago 00:47.75 00:48.84 0.000%

7 070202 1 4 Col/Barr 30 CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 00:55.91 00:54.22 0.000%

8 060908 1 5 Col/Cang 27 LOPEZ BERNAL Juan Jeronimo 00:57.35 00:55.94 0.000%

050101 2 3 Egy/Alex BARAKAT  Seif Eldin 00:41.47 No Show

27 100m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 950525 2 4 Col/Tibv 50 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 00:38.75 00:39.90 0.000%

2 900101 2 3 Bel/Aqni 46 BARANOVSKAYA  Valeria 00:39.60 00:40.27 0.000%

3 980623 2 6 Col/Barr 42 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:40.70 00:41.27 0.000%

4 970409 2 2 Col/Cang 39 DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 00:41.36 00:42.31 0.000%

5 991024 2 5 Col/Pnat 36 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 00:38.87 00:42.56 0.000%

6 010825 2 7 Col/Cang 33 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 00:41.54 00:42.89 0.000%

7 010101 1 4 Esp/Itv 30 ACS ACS Sara 00:44.01 00:44.64 0.000%

8 940420 1 5 Col/Pnat 27 SALAZAR SOLORZANO Jesica Alejandra 00:44.38 00:45.08 0.000%

9 010303 1 6 Col/Ant 24 RODRIGUEZ MOJICA Maria Paula 00:47.67 00:45.71 0.000%

10 000101 2 8 Egy/Alex 22 ABDOU  Aya 00:43.99 00:48.62 0.000%

11 010101 1 3 Egy/Alex 20 ABDOU  Ziena 00:44.99 00:50.25 0.000%

010925 2 1 Col/Pnat AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:43.17 00:44.94
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 27    100m Surface    Age Group: CATEGORY A | W

000504 1 2 Col/Blfn SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 00:50.75 00:50.63

28 100m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940105 2 4 Col/Barr 50 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 00:35.07 00:34.77 0.000%

2 950101 2 5 Vie/Vie 46 NGUYEN  Loc Thanh 00:35.20 00:36.32 0.000%

3 880115 2 2 Col/Tibv 42 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:37.49 00:36.61 0.000%

4 940601 2 6 Col/Barr 39 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 00:36.50 00:37.09 0.000%

5 970101 2 3 Vie/Vie 36 DO  Toan Dinh 00:35.99 00:37.67 0.000%

6 981227 2 8 Col/Cang 33 OBANDO DORADO Juan Alexander 00:38.02 00:38.40 0.000%

7 850101 1 4 Pol/Ukst 30 SZURMIEJ  Mateusz 00:38.30 00:38.55 0.000%

8 000608 1 5 Col/Azul 27 PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose 00:40.38 00:40.84 0.000%

9 980101 1 6 Chi/Fchi 24 PICHUN  Rodrigo 00:45.01 00:45.01 0.000%

10 740101 1 3 Ita/Nps 22 ZANNI  Luca 00:43.80 00:45.09 0.000%

11 720101 1 2 Usa/Ffas 20 SIDOROV  Sasha 00:55.00 01:02.20 0.000%

12 600101 1 7 Usa/Ffas 18 PRIETO  Alvaro 00:57.88 01:02.92 0.000%

900515 2 7 Col/Barr DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:37.50 00:36.03
921113 2 1 Col/Barr PAVA VELASQUEZ Breyner Alexander 00:38.00 00:39.21

29 100m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 060101 2 5 Cze/Ffcz 50 ZAPLETALOVA  Adela 00:53.03 00:53.41 0.000%

2 040101 2 1 Usa/Ffas 46 GOLOVINA  Julia 00:56.05 00:53.84 0.000%

3 030101 2 4 Cze/Libe 42 MUSILOVA  Marketa 00:52.27 00:53.88 0.000%

4 020320 2 3 Col/Barr 39 CARRERA MEDINA Sofia 00:53.97 00:54.73 0.000%

5 020101 2 2 Esp/Sanj 36 OROZ IZU  MarÍa 00:55.30 00:55.49 0.000%

6 020101 2 6 Esp/Sanj 33 OROZ IZU  Claudia 00:54.84 00:55.51 0.000%

7 030101 2 7 Cze/Libe 30 MUSILOVA  Natalie 00:55.72 00:56.56 0.000%

8 070402 1 3 Col/Narv 27 TORO DIAZ Paula Andrea 01:14.76 01:00.28 0.000%

9 060522 2 8 Col/Barr 24 RUAN JIMENEZ Isabella 01:05.34 01:03.19 0.000%

10 041006 1 4 Col/Agum 22 POSADA ANGEL Vivian Alexandra 01:07.03 01:07.29 0.000%

11 070617 1 6 Col/Ant 20 AGUDELO MAYA Manuela 01:19.00 01:08.30 0.000%

040706 1 5 Col/Agum BELTRAN GOMEZ Daniela 01:10.12 01:21.35

30 100m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020101 2 4 Ita/Cnuo 50 LABORANTE  Daniele 00:45.65 00:45.81 0.000%

2 020101 2 3 Esp/Itv 46 MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH  Alexander 00:47.35 00:48.60 0.000%

3 050101 2 2 Pol/Olsz 42 POPIOLEK  Kacper 00:49.87 00:49.26 0.000%

4 020519 2 6 Col/Ant 39 GIRALDO RINCON Juan Diego 00:49.27 00:50.22 0.000%

5 020909 2 7 Col/Tibv 36 PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres 00:55.03 00:54.28 0.000%

6 070501 2 1 Col/Cang 33 CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 00:56.58 00:55.02 0.000%

7 060420 2 8 Col/Narv 30 VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 00:58.22 00:55.44 0.000%

8 050615 1 4 Col/Barr 27 ARANGO CADAVID Santiago 00:59.60 00:57.53 0.000%

9 050101 1 7 Usa/Ffas 24 FUSTES JR  Sergio 01:03.00 01:00.72 0.000%

10 051109 1 3 Col/Barr 22 MARMOLEJO URIBE Sebastian 01:01.49 01:00.95 0.000%

11 051125 1 6 Col/Agum 20 HOYOS AREVALO Daniel 01:02.03 01:02.51 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 30    100m BiFins    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | BYS

031127 2 5 Col/Lmas LIZARAZO BARAJAS Gabriel Santiago 00:47.15 00:47.80
020702 1 2 Col/Agum MARIN SALAZAR Juan Camilo 01:02.07 Disqualified
061122 1 5 Col/Agum CERON FRANCO Sebastian 01:01.07 No Show

31 100m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 000101 2 4 Ukr/Ukr 50 KOZYR  Anna 00:50.25 00:49.37 0.000%

2 911201 2 5 Col/Barr 46 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:50.50 00:50.48 0.000%

3 920628 2 3 Col/Barr 42 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Julieth 00:50.50 00:50.58 0.000%

4 990503 2 7 Col/Ant 39 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 00:52.20 00:51.39 0.000%

5 990101 2 1 Bel/Aqni 36 KAMEL  Joy 00:52.21 00:52.54 0.000%

6 011029 1 4 Col/Pnat 33 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Estefania 00:54.63 00:55.33 0.000%

7 920312 1 5 Col/Pose 30 PABON LEAL Angelica Viviana 00:56.47 00:55.59 0.000%

8 010101 2 8 Pol/Olsz 27 SZELUGA  Wiktoria 00:53.78 00:55.78 0.000%

9 901125 1 3 Col/Atla 24 VARGAS CORTES Paola Andrea 00:57.00 00:58.11 0.000%

10 800617 1 6 Col/Ant 22 MAYA ARANGO Sandra Maria 01:00.95 01:01.94 0.000%

11 990910 1 1 Col/Agum 20 VASQUEZ ROSAS Daniela 01:11.25 01:11.61 0.000%

990914 2 2 Col/Barr REINA NORENA Ana Victoria 00:51.71 00:53.03
970305 2 6 Col/Barr RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 00:51.00 00:53.19
000504 1 2 Col/Blfn SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 01:00.96 00:58.44
930303 1 7 Col/Agum GRAJALES GUAPACHA Sara Estefania 01:10.16 01:08.02
560719 1 8 Col/Agum PATINO MORALES Elizabeth 01:45.28 No Show

32 100m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940101 3 3 Ukr/Ukr 50 STEPANCHUK  Yevhen 00:44.02 00:43.77 0.000%

2 920101 3 6 Ukr/Ukr 46 ARTAMONOV  Artur 00:44.11 00:44.11 0.000%

3 951224 3 1 Col/Barr 42 RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 00:45.80 00:45.91 0.000%

4 981018 3 7 Col/Tibv 39 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 00:45.56 00:46.06 0.000%

5 960101 3 2 Ita/Cnuo 36 AIME  Simone 00:44.50 00:46.09 0.000%

6 990205 3 8 Col/Barr 33 DUARTE ORTIZ Juan Jose 00:46.00 00:47.14 0.000%

7 951226 2 5 Col/Ant 30 FRANCO MONTOYA David 00:47.98 00:48.53 0.000%

8 010615 2 6 Usa/Ffas 27 MORA  Santiago 00:49.80 00:50.11 0.000%

9 810101 2 2 Usa/Ffas 24 QUINTERO  Luis 00:58.00 00:54.03 0.000%

10 950101 3 4 Vie/Vie 22 NGO  Sang Phuc 00:42.95 00:59.94 0.000%

11 910501 1 5 Col/Agum 20 GALLEGO SOTO Cristian David 01:10.25 01:03.47 0.000%

12 600101 2 7 Usa/Ffas 18 PRIETO  Alvaro 01:04.98 01:04.09 0.000%

13 831011 1 3 Col/Agum 16 GONZALEZ FRANCO Felix Andres 01:30.36 01:11.80 0.000%

000617 2 4 Col/Barr COOPER SUAREZ Nicolas 00:46.80 00:47.17
980101 2 3 Chi/Fchi PICHUN  Rodrigo 00:48.01 00:50.21
010101 1 4 Usa/Ffas FORTOU  Martin E 01:10.00 Disqualified
890101 3 5 Usa/Swcl MODROV  Drew 00:43.39 No Show

33 400m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030101 1 4 Cze/Ffcz 50 PADALIKOVA  Katerina 03:37.92 03:39.56 0.000%

2 020101 1 6 Cze/Libe 46 KRAUSOVA  Nikola 03:42.49 03:52.34 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 33    400m Surface    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | GRL

3 021213 1 2 Col/Tibv 42 CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 03:49.18 03:57.94 0.000%

4 060829 1 7 Col/Tibv 39 CORRALES CABAL Luciana 04:26.45 04:36.75 0.000%

070402 1 1 Col/Narv TORO DIAZ Paula Andrea 05:03.07 04:53.29
020101 1 3 Egy/Alex ALI  Lougy 03:41.03 No Show
020101 1 5 Egy/Alex GOMAA  Gehad 03:39.58 No Show

34 400m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 031010 2 4 Col/Barr 50 GIRALDO CESPEDEZ Juan Sebastian 03:06.50 03:12.30 0.000%

2 030101 2 5 Cze/Libe 46 KUBICEK  Matyas 03:09.69 03:13.94 0.000%

3 030210 2 3 Col/Titp 42 SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 03:23.40 03:19.41 0.000%

4 030101 2 6 Egy/Alex 39 BAKR  Omar 03:26.36 03:26.70 0.000%

5 040101 2 8 Mex/Unam 36 SALCEDO RAMIREZ  Arturo. 03:48.68 03:39.72 0.000%

6 040101 2 1 Cze/Libe 33 BENDA  Oliver 03:47.20 03:45.59 0.000%

7 070202 1 4 Col/Barr 30 CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 04:30.00 04:20.39 0.000%

050801 2 7 Col/Mrlv ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 03:38.22 03:26.23
060420 1 5 Col/Narv VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 04:47.58 04:34.88
070331 1 3 Col/Barr ACOSTA SOLARTE Nestor Andres 05:02.88 No Show
040101 2 2 Egy/Alex MORSI  Ahmed 03:27.27 No Show

35 400m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970101 2 4 Ukr/Ukr 50 ANTONIAK  Anastasiia 03:24.45 03:22.13 0.000%

2 970101 2 5 Ukr/Ukr 46 MUSIENKO  Kristina 03:26.15 03:26.93 0.000%

3 940802 2 6 Col/Tibv 42 MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 03:30.01 03:30.83 0.000%

4 941025 2 3 Col/Tibv 39 MUNOZ LOAIZA Vanessa 03:29.27 03:31.01 0.000%

5 010907 2 2 Col/Cang 36 ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 03:32.57 03:35.28 0.000%

6 010825 2 7 Col/Cang 33 RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 03:32.84 03:37.00 0.000%

7 010101 1 5 Svk/Zrlk 30 VEGHOVA  Michaela 03:41.73 03:43.64 0.000%

8 000101 1 6 Svk/Zrlk 27 MALINOWSKA  Lenka 03:47.05 03:49.01 0.000%

9 990101 1 3 Cze/Libe 24 BENESOVA  Dominika 03:42.26 03:58.04 0.000%

10 010101 1 4 Egy/Alex 22 ABDOU  Ziena 03:40.75 04:16.36 0.000%

861002 2 1 Col/Aqct ALEGRIA ORTEGA Johanna Andrea 03:35.07 No Show
000101 2 8 Egy/Alex ABDOU  Aya 03:39.87 No Show

36 400m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010101 3 5 Ukr/Ukr 50 ZAKHAROV  Oleksii 03:00.86 03:02.16 0.000%

2 940105 3 3 Col/Barr 46 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 03:02.00 03:04.56 0.000%

3 930101 3 7 Ukr/Ukr 42 ODYNOKOV  Oleksandr 03:05.45 03:08.80 0.000%

4 930921 3 2 Col/Pnat 39 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander 03:05.00 03:08.88 0.000%

5 991107 2 4 Col/Azul 36 GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 03:07.10 03:09.29 0.000%

6 870101 3 4 Ita/Fiam 33 FIGINI  Stefano 03:00.11 03:10.42 0.000%

7 900101 2 6 Mex/Unam 30 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ  Salvador Yered 03:13.76 03:11.28 0.000%

8 970101 3 6 Vie/Vie 27 DUC LUU Tam Nguyen 03:04.00 03:11.76 0.000%

9 970407 3 1 Col/Barr 24 HERNANDEZ MILLAN Camilo 03:06.00 03:13.66 0.000%

10 010101 3 8 Egy/Alex 22 ELATTAR  Yousef 03:06.89 03:14.75 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 36    400m Surface    Age Group: CATEGORY A | M

11 000101 2 3 Ger/Nmop 20 GOLENIA  Robert 03:08.58 03:17.47 0.000%

12 010101 1 4 Cze/Libe 18 HRUSKA  Matej 03:21.65 03:22.63 0.000%

13 000608 2 2 Col/Azul 16 PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose 03:19.17 03:26.35 0.000%

14 990101 1 5 Esp/Itv 14 ESPINOSA MARTI  Joaquin 03:29.76 03:31.06 0.000%

15 970622 1 3 Col/Ant 12 MOSCOSO PELAEZ Juan Jose 03:37.54 03:33.43 0.000%

951005 2 5 Col/Barr VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 03:08.00 03:10.22
901218 2 7 Col/Tibv ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 03:20.58 No Show

37 50m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 040101 3 4 Svk/Hurr 50 SUBA  Sara 00:18.45 00:18.73 0.000%

2 030101 3 5 Egy/Alex 46 FAHMY  Nadin 00:19.21 00:19.80 0.000%

3 020101 3 6 Usa/Ffas 42 MESA  Mariana 00:19.70 00:20.10 0.000%

4 040206 3 3 Col/Titp 39 GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 00:19.57 00:20.44 0.000%

5 020101 3 2 Ger/Nmop 36 ZIMMER  Antonia 00:19.88 00:20.79 0.000%

6 020101 2 4 Cze/Libe 33 KRAUSOVA  Nikola 00:20.92 00:20.82 0.000%

7 030101 2 5 Cze/Libe 30 KOLAROVA  Stepanka 00:21.44 00:21.01 0.000%

8 040101 3 8 Egy/Alex 27 ALMASS  Joudi 00:20.17 00:21.16 0.000%

9 051102 2 7 Col/Cang 24 GARZON CACERES Isabella 00:23.74 00:22.49 0.000%

10 030101 2 2 Chi/Fchi 22 TORRES  Rocio 00:22.01 00:23.63 0.000%

11 070402 1 3 Col/Narv 20 TORO DIAZ Paula Andrea 00:27.57 00:24.63 0.000%

12 060811 2 8 Col/Cang 18 OLAVE RUIZ Maria Jose 00:25.03 00:24.67 0.000%

13 060522 1 4 Col/Barr 16 RUAN JIMENEZ Isabella 00:26.75 00:27.02 0.000%

14 051021 1 5 Col/Agum 14 TORRES ALARCON Maria Jose 00:27.00 00:28.39 0.000%

020101 3 7 Esp/Itv HOYOS OSPINA  Ana Sofia 00:20.07 00:21.27
021213 2 3 Col/Tibv CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 00:21.60 00:21.93
030101 2 6 Cze/Libe MUSILOVA  Marketa 00:21.71 00:22.05
060829 2 1 Col/Tibv CORRALES CABAL Luciana 00:23.97 00:24.63
040101 3 1 Ukr/Ntuk KHODIUK  Mariia 00:20.13 No Show

38 50m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 030319 2 4 Col/Cang 50 MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 00:16.35 00:16.41 0.000%

2 030101 2 3 Egy/Alex 46 RAMADAN  Yousef 00:17.47 00:17.66 0.000%

3 040101 2 7 Cze/Libe 42 NAJMAN  Josef 00:19.09 00:19.39 0.000%

4 030101 2 1 Ger/Nmop 39 WALETZKO  Marius 00:19.36 00:19.85 0.000%

5 041013 1 4 Col/Barr 36 SEMANATE ALTURO Luis Santiago 00:21.56 00:21.22 0.000%

6 070202 1 3 Col/Barr 33 CADAVID MENDEZ Mateo 00:24.73 00:23.92 0.000%

7 060908 1 5 Col/Cang 30 LOPEZ BERNAL Juan Jeronimo 00:24.24 00:24.65 0.000%

030210 2 2 Col/Titp SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 00:19.00 00:18.73
060420 1 6 Col/Narv VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 00:26.50 00:23.76
040815 2 8 Col/Pose RUIZ CELIS Juan Pablo 00:21.34 No Show
050101 2 6 Egy/Alex BARAKAT  Seif Eldin 00:18.36 No Show
031127 2 5 Col/Lmas LIZARAZO BARAJAS Gabriel Santiago 00:17.15 No Show

39 50m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991024 2 4 Col/Pnat 50 AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 00:17.52 00:18.21 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 39    50m Surface    Age Group: CATEGORY A | W

2 970409 2 6 Col/Cang 46 DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 00:18.92 00:18.63 0.000%

3 950525 2 5 Col/Tibv 42 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 00:17.93 00:18.67 0.000%

4 980623 2 3 Col/Barr 39 RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:18.90 00:18.70 0.000%

5 940420 2 1 Col/Pnat 36 SALAZAR SOLORZANO Jesica Alejandra 00:20.21 00:20.43 0.000%

6 010303 1 5 Col/Ant 33 RODRIGUEZ MOJICA Maria Paula 00:21.15 00:20.52 0.000%

7 010101 1 4 Esp/Itv 30 ACS ACS Sara 00:20.21 00:20.59 0.000%

8 780606 1 3 Col/Agum 27 ALARCON POSSO Yaneth 00:25.60 00:25.05 0.000%

010825 2 7 Col/Cang RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 00:19.27 00:19.97
010925 2 2 Col/Pnat AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:19.26 00:20.26

40 50m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940601 2 3 Col/Barr 50 PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 00:15.90 00:15.84 0.000%

2 981227 2 2 Col/Cang 46 OBANDO DORADO Juan Alexander 00:16.49 00:16.46 0.000%

3 880115 2 5 Col/Tibv 42 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:15.59 00:16.62 0.000%

4 870101 2 7 Ita/Fiam 39 FIGINI  Stefano 00:16.75 00:16.81 0.000%

5 010101 1 5 Usa/Ffas 36 ORDONEZ  Nicolas 00:19.80 00:19.58 0.000%

6 010615 1 7 Usa/Ffas 33 MORA  Santiago 00:22.00 00:19.63 0.000%

7 740101 1 6 Ita/Nps 30 ZANNI  Luca 00:20.30 00:20.21 0.000%

8 980101 1 2 Chi/Fchi 27 PICHUN  Rodrigo 00:21.01 00:20.63 0.000%

9 970101 2 6 Vie/Vie 24 DO  Toan Dinh 00:16.20 00:24.23 0.000%

10 950101 2 4 Vie/Vie 22 NGUYEN  Loc Thanh 00:15.55 00:25.30 0.000%

900515 2 1 Col/Barr DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:16.80 00:16.68
921113 2 8 Col/Barr PAVA VELASQUEZ Breyner Alexander 00:17.00 00:17.75
010101 1 4 Cze/Libe HRUSKA  Matej 00:18.06 00:18.18
600101 1 1 Usa/Ffas PRIETO  Alvaro 00:27.47 Disqualified
720101 1 3 Usa/Ffas SIDOROV  Sasha 00:20.00 Disqualified

41 200m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 060101 2 5 Cze/Ffcz 50 ZAPLETALOVA  Adela 01:58.21 01:57.56 0.000%

2 020101 2 4 Esp/Sanj 46 OROZ IZU  Claudia 01:57.55 01:59.07 0.000%

3 020101 2 7 Esp/Sanj 42 OROZ IZU  MarÍa 02:02.19 01:59.31 0.000%

4 040507 1 5 Col/Ant 39 SOTO ARROYAVE Laura Sofia 02:10.23 02:01.52 0.000%

5 020320 2 3 Col/Barr 36 CARRERA MEDINA Sofia 02:00.98 02:01.66 0.000%

6 030101 2 6 Cze/Libe 33 MUSILOVA  Natalie 02:01.57 02:04.11 0.000%

7 030101 2 1 Chi/Fchi 30 TORRES  Rocio 02:06.01 02:09.20 0.000%

8 030101 2 2 Cze/Libe 27 MUSILOVA  Marketa 02:01.57 02:09.53 0.000%

9 070402 1 4 Col/Narv 24 TORO DIAZ Paula Andrea 02:10.05 02:16.63 0.000%

10 070617 1 3 Col/Ant 22 AGUDELO MAYA Manuela 02:48.30 02:38.11 0.000%

040101 2 8 Usa/Ffas GOLOVINA  Julia 02:06.82 No Show

42 200m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category b,c,d | bys
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020101 2 5 Ita/Cnuo 50 LABORANTE  Daniele 01:45.77 01:46.99 0.000%

2 050101 2 3 Pol/Olsz 46 POPIOLEK  Kacper 01:49.62 01:48.80 0.000%

3 020101 2 4 Esp/Itv 42 MAKOVEYEV ADAMOVICH  Alexander 01:43.86 01:54.38 0.000%
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round

3rd - 5th May of 2019
Continuing... Event: 42    200m BiFins    Age Group: CATEGORY B,C,D | BYS

4 020909 2 6 Col/Tibv 39 PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres 01:59.13 01:56.75 0.000%

5 070501 1 5 Col/Cang 36 CASTILLO TORRES Juan David 02:12.73 02:04.76 0.000%

6 050101 1 3 Usa/Ffas 33 FUSTES JR  Sergio 02:15.00 02:09.68 0.000%

7 050615 1 4 Col/Barr 30 ARANGO CADAVID Santiago 02:11.94 02:10.18 0.000%

8 051109 2 7 Col/Barr 27 MARMOLEJO URIBE Sebastian 02:10.95 02:20.77 0.000%

060420 2 2 Col/Narv VIVAS IDARRAGA Juan David 02:07.30 Disqualified

43 200m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 920628 2 3 Col/Barr 50 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Julieth 01:51.80 01:50.37 0.000%

2 970305 2 5 Col/Barr 46 RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 01:51.50 01:54.66 0.000%

3 990101 2 6 Bel/Aqni 42 KAMEL  Joy 01:52.50 01:54.81 0.000%

4 011029 2 7 Col/Pnat 39 SANCHEZ ROBAYO Estefania 01:57.03 01:55.98 0.000%

5 010101 2 2 Pol/Olsz 36 SZELUGA  Wiktoria 01:52.66 01:59.87 0.000%

6 920312 1 4 Col/Pose 33 PABON LEAL Angelica Viviana 02:05.39 02:03.17 0.000%

7 901125 1 3 Col/Atla 30 VARGAS CORTES Paola Andrea 02:57.00 02:03.51 0.000%

8 010504 2 8 Col/Ant 27 TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 01:59.72 02:04.90 0.000%

9 800617 1 5 Col/Ant 24 MAYA ARANGO Sandra Maria 02:12.00 02:16.09 0.000%

990914 2 1 Col/Barr REINA NORENA Ana Victoria 01:57.26 01:57.70
941025 2 4 Col/Tibv MUNOZ LOAIZA Vanessa 01:37.86 No Show

44 200m BiFins   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940101 2 3 Ukr/Ukr 50 STEPANCHUK  Yevhen 01:39.27 01:40.17 0.000%

2 981018 2 6 Col/Tibv 46 SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 01:39.81 01:41.55 0.000%

3 000617 2 8 Col/Barr 42 COOPER SUAREZ Nicolas 01:48.00 01:47.88 0.000%

4 950101 2 2 Vie/Vie 39 NGO  Sang Phuc 01:40.00 02:06.65 0.000%

990205 2 1 Col/Barr DUARTE ORTIZ Juan Jose 01:45.00 01:51.31
951224 1 4 Col/Barr RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 01:50.00 01:54.14
980101 1 5 Chi/Fchi PICHUN  Rodrigo 01:52.01 01:58.73
010101 1 3 Usa/Ffas FORTOU  Martin E 02:20.00 02:38.76
930921 2 4 Col/Pnat JIMENEZ RAMIREZ Alexander 01:23.00 No Show
920101 2 7 Ukr/Ukr ARTAMONOV  Artur 01:42.95 No Show
890101 2 5 Usa/Swcl MODROV  Drew 01:38.51 No Show

45 4x100m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category b,c,d | grl
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RF04501 1 4 Egy/Alex 50 BCDF ALI  LOUGY N.T. 00:47.12 03:10.95 0.000%

BCDF GOMAA  GEHAD 
BCDF ALMASS  JOUDI 
BCDF FAHMY  NADIN 

RF04502 1 5 Col/Agum BCDF PORRAS OSPINA SALOME N.T. N.T. Disqualified false start

BCDF BELTRAN GOMEZ DANIELA 
BCDF TORRES ALARCON MARIA JOSE
BCDF POSADA ANGEL VIVIAN ALEXANDRA
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CMAS & CMAS AMERICA & FIT AND FINS AQUATIC SPORTS
XIV Cmas Finswimming World Cup 2019 - Fourth Round
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47 4x100m Surface   Women
Age Group: Category a | w
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RF04701 1 4 Ukr/Ukr 50 AF KOZYR  ANNA N.T. 00:45.67 02:54.81 0.000%

AF OLIEINIKOVA  YEVHENIIA 
AF MUSIENKO  KRISTINA 
AF ANTONIAK  ANASTASIIA 

2 RF04703 1 3 Col/Pnat 46 AF AGUIRRE JOYA MARIA CAMILA N.T. 00:45.91 02:59.69 0.000%

AF SANCHEZ ROBAYO ESTEFANIA 
AF SALAZAR SOLORZANO JESICA ALEJANDRA
AF AGUIRRE JOYA PAULA ALEJANDRA

3 RF04704 1 6 Col/Ant 42 AF LOPERA OROZCO MARIA CLARA N.T. 00:43.33 03:08.06 0.000%

BCDF SOTO ARROYAVE LAURA SOFIA
AF TAMAYO CABALLERO VANESSA 
AF RODRIGUEZ MOJICA MARIA PAULA

4 RF04705 1 2 Cze/Libe 39 BCDF KRAUSOVA  NIKOLA N.T. 00:48.73 03:19.39 0.000%

BCDF MUSILOVA  MARKETA 
BCDF KOLAROVA  STEPANKA 
AF BENESOVA  DOMINIKA 

5 RF04702 1 5 Col/Agum 36 AF ALARCON POSSO YANETH N.T. 00:59.98 04:58.90 0.000%

AF VASQUEZ ROSAS DANIELA 
AF PATINO MORALES ELIZABETH 
AF GRAJALES GUAPACHA SARA ESTEFANIA

48 4x100m Surface   Men
Age Group: Category a | m
Place Birth Ht Ln Team Points Name Prelim T.1th.Relay T.Team Obsv.

1 RM04802 1 5 Col/Barr 50 AM DUQUE JIMENEZ JUAN DAVID N.T. 00:35.61 02:29.44 0.000%

AM PAZ SEPULVEDA JUAN SEBASTIAN
AM OCAMPO LOZADA JUAN FERNANDO
AM HERNANDEZ MILLAN CAMILO 

2 RM04801 1 4 Ukr/Ukr 46 AM STEPANCHUK  YEVHEN N.T. 00:40.76 02:42.30 0.000%

AM ARTAMONOV  ARTUR 
AM ODYNOKOV  OLEKSANDR 
AM ZAKHAROV  OLEKSII 

3 RM04804 1 6 Cze/Libe 42 AM HRUSKA  MATEJ N.T. 00:40.82 02:53.00 0.000%

BCDM NAJMAN  JOSEF 
BCDM BENDA  OLIVER 
BCDM KUBICEK  MATYAS 

RM04805 1 2 Vie/Vie AM DO  Toan Dinh N.T. N.T. Disqualified
AM NGO  Sang Phuc 
AM DUC LUU TAM NGUYEN
AM NGUYEN  Loc Thanh 

RM04803 1 3 Usa/Ffas AM SIDOROV  SASHA N.T. N.T. Disqualified
AM PRIETO  ALVARO 
AM QUINTERO  LUIS 
AM ORDONEZ  NICOLAS 
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